



WBBB010006042024
MACC 69/2024
Regd. MACC 69/2024
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No.05

Dated.02-09-2024.

The record is fixed for S.R, A.D of O.Ps.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner is present by filing hazira.

O.P Insurance Com is present by filling Hazira and files a petition praying for time for filling W.O .

The ground stated therein.

Perused the prayer considered and allowed.

To 06-12-2024 for S.R, A.D of O.P owner and W,O by O.P Insurance Company..

D.C

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum