



WBBB010006042024
MACC 69/2024
Regd. MACC 69/2024
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No.06

Dated.06-12-2024.

The record is fixed for S.R, A.D of O.P owner and W,O by O.P Insurance Company..

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Written statement is filed by O.P Insurance Company.

Copy is served.

Let the W.O be accepted and kept with record.

Petitioner files requisites for issuing notice upon O.P owner.

Issue the same.

To 03-04-2025 for S.R, A.D of O.P owner.

D.C

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum