



WBBB010006042024
MACC 69/2024
Regd. MACC 69/2024
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No.11

Dated.25-07-2025

The record is fixed for hearing of the applications, one, u/o-1 rule-10(2) C.P.C. dated-03-04-2025 and another u/o-5 rule-17 read with sec.-151 C.P.C.

Petitioner files lawyer's hazira.

No W.O. is filed.

To **03-09-2025** for hearing of the applications, one, u/o-1 rule-10(2) C.P.C. dated-03-04-2025 and another u/o-5 rule-17 read with sec.-151 C.P.C.

W.O., if any, in the meantime.

D.C

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum